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1 Result Function/Formula
2
3 8 2*Al
7 +A1+3
2 @SQRT(AL)
#NAME? @FACT(Al1)
10 @SUM(AL..A4)
20 2*@SUM(AL..A4)
This This +A12
is #NAME? +A12&" "&A13
= #NAME? +A2&"+"&A2&A14&A3

Press Alt-G for Graphics
Press F9 then F10 for
New Graphics Data
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107.046733287269
2.07101840402813
42.6289742534033
97.9221654647484
79.1873987643111
71.3520038932998
112.055667040754
60.1673734872737
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This sample worksheet
contains simple examples
of the use of functions.
Please refer to the manual
for more details on these
functions. Note that most
examples use cell Al as
input!
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Macro for Graphics =\G
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